First
Kevin
Zach
Bryan
Michael
Jake
David
Derrick
James
Jake
Seth
Eric
Quentin
Lewis
Tyler
Ryan
Chris
Reeves
Justin
Andrew
Jonathan
Kevin
Trevaun
Wyatt
Daniel
Jacob
Chris
Dylan
Michael
Brandon
Robert
Ethan
Korbin
Kameron
Kolton
Sam
Jon
Jacob
Matthew
Riley
Brian
Scott
Zac
Jamison

Brian

Name

Last
Thompson
Barefoot
Chan
Russell
Tenkate
Reiter
Gilbert
Die
Jenkins
Moore
Christman
Parsons
Martins
Sniffen
Booth
Rose
Rowan
Essert
Underdal
Black
Driggers
Turner
Marvil
Briggs
Deluca
Dorier
Plocki
Ellison
Morelli
Morris
Pongracz
Nevius
Botka
Cobb
Forsyth
Frolich
Humphrey
Keohane
Kohler
Miller
Milvain
Morris
Stoehr

Harris

350
300
250
200
750
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
550
100
100
250
100
350
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

400
350
300
250
600
250
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
350
150
150
300
150
750
150
150
150
150
150
300
300
150

450
400
350
300
550
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
300
200
200
350
250

500
450
400
350
500
350
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
450
300

300

Top Climbs

550
500
450
400
450
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
350
300
200
300
300
550
550

350

RECREATIONAL HEAT

600
550
500
450
400
450
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
500
500
150
350
350

MALE

650
600
550
500
350
500
400
400

450
500
500
450
500
550
550
100
550
550

700
650
650
550
300
550
500
450
450
500
550
550
550
550

750
700
650
600
250
750
550
500
550
550

950
750
750
750
200

750
550
650

# of Flashes
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Bonus Points
250
225
225
225
225
200
250
225
225
200
200
200
200
150
175
175
175
150
150
100
125
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Number of Falls
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Total Points
6150
5475
5075
4575
4575
3950
3800
3475
3225
3050
2600
2600
2550
2550
2275
2225
2075
2050
2050
2000
1475
1150
1100

850
600
550
525
450
450
300
125

N
o
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Time
1:05
1:53

2:00
2:01

1:59
1:46
2:02
2:03
2:00
1:20
1:59
1:54
2:00

1:06
2:03:50

1:56
1:25

1:13
1:31

1:18

1:35





